
University of Evansville

ANNOUNCMENT PACKAGES

Standard Package Deluxe Package
20 Personalized Announcements 
20 Inner & Outer Envelopes 
25 Thank You Notes
25 Thank You Envelopes
25 Envelope Seals

Premium Package
30 Personalized Announcements 
30 Inner & Outer Envelopes 
25 Thank You Notes
25 Thank You Envelopes 
25 Envelope Seals

10 Personalized Announcements
10 Inner & Outer Envelopes 
25 Thank You Notes
25 Thank You Envelopes
25 Envelope Seals

39.95
12.95
16.95
21.95
34.95
16.95
16.95

  A LA CARTEANNOUNCEMENTS
10 Personalized Announcements   
25 Tissue Inserts 
25 Envelope Seals 
25 Thank You Notes 
50 Personal Notes
60 Return Address Labels
New! 10 SmartShare Codes 

Order your announcements and 
class ring online at:

collegegrad.herffjones.com

78.85 118.80

158.75

Your Local Sales Representative:
Patrick Cavazos- pcavazos@herffjones.com 
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